Loftus Peak Global Disruption Fund (Hedged)

Application for Additional Investment



Please use this form if you already hold units in the Loftus Peak Global Disruption Fund (Hedged) ("Fund") issued by Equity Trustees Limited (ABN 46 004 031 298 / AFSL 240 975) and wish to purchase additional units.

This form accompanies the Product Disclosure Statement ("PDS"). The PDS contains information about investing in the Fund. You should read the PDS in its entirety before applying.

The minimum additional investment in the Fund is \$5,000. Any application for amounts below the minimum requirements will not be accepted and a return of monies may incur a cost for the investor.

Please send completed form to Apex Fund Services

Email: loftuspeak@apexgroup.com

Fax: +61 2 9251 3525

Mail: GPO Box 4968 Sydney NSW 2001

Questions about this form?

Call: 1300 133 451 or
Email: loftuspeak@apexgroup.com

1. Investment deta						
Fund manager	Loftus Peak Pty Limited					
Fund name	Loftus Peak Global Disruption Fund (Hedged)					
Investor name						
Investor number	Daytime contact number					
2. Payment details	 S					
Amount of this additional investment	\$	Payme	Payment method: Direct credit			
Equity Trustees Limited	as RE Loftus Peak Global Dis	ruption Fund (Hedg	ed)			
BIC / SWIFT	NAT AAU 3303M	BSB	082 401	Account number	44 885 244	
Reference	< Investor Name >					
2 Daalamatian ana	I at ann a trong					
3. Declaration and	•					
_	below in accordance with the er of Attorney*, the attorney ce				ower of Attorn	
Signature of Investor or Company Officer	>					
Name						
Γitle		Date (c	dd/mm/yyyy)			
Signature of Investor or Company Officer	>					
Name						

Date (dd/mm/yyyy)

Title

 $^{{}^{\}star}\, \text{Power of Attorney: a third party with authority to make investment decisions on behalf of investors.}$